
CONCEPT

AXION Square is the first member of the AXION family since 2010. 
Some features of the AXION development like the horizontal 
stabilization inflatable beams, the central tube connector, the zip-off 
roof, and its availability in 4 sizes, makes it one of the most reliable 
inflatable tents on the market.

Brand managers would surely appreciate the possibility to use 
different branded roofs with one structure, easily changeable by the 
zip-off technology. The zip-off cover, walls, visors and the entire 
inflatable structure can be printed in full color dye sublimation upon 
demand.

transport bag - steel anchoring set - anachoring ropes - repair kit - manualstandart scope of delivery

SQUARE DATASHEET

width “X” (cm)

length “Y” (cm)

height “Z” (cm)

weight (kg)

Covered area (m2)

person

dye sublimation print roof/walls/structure

material polyester / TPU

flame retardancy EN 13501-1

time

square44

400

400

290

16

~0:10

30

1

square55

500

500

350

25

~0:14

35

1

square77

700

700

490

49

~0:20

66

1-21

square66

600

600

420

36

~0:17

50



STRUCTURE

WALLS ROOF BORDER

ROOF

P 109  P 200 P 533 P 307

P 347 WHITE BLACKP 423

RAL
 1021

RAL
2008

RAL
3020

RAL
3002

RAL
5013

RAL
5002

RAL
6018

RAL
6026

RAL
9016

RAL
9005

RAL
7037

P 123 P 193 P 287

P 123 P 123cool 5c

P 123 P 193 P 289 P 287

P 348 Digital WHITECool 5C BLACK

P 102 P 1655 P 195 P 268

P 3435P 322 P 476 BLACK

P 123 P 193 P 289P 287

P 348 Digital WHITECool 5C

SMALL ROOF 
BASE

 WALL BOTTOM

pagoda

small roof

roof

structure wall border

visor

visor banner

tunel

wall bottom

wall with window

wall panorama

wall with door

section wall

base wall full
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